Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciaran Johnson - (304140) - Milngavie & Bearsden - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.18
1:03.32
1:04.86
1:05.10
1:14.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.18
1:03.32
1:04.86
1:05.10
1:14.51

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

497
471
438
433
289

WA Pts

497
471
438
433
289

Round

Round

Date

06/09/14
06/09/14
22/03/14
31/08/13
04/09/11

Date

06/09/14
06/09/14
22/03/14
31/08/13
04/09/11

Meet

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014

2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs

SASA West District Group 5 Championships

Meet

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014

2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs

SASA West District Group 5 Championships

Venue
Bellshill
Bellshill
Glenrothes

South Ayrshire

Ayr

Venue
Bellshill
Bellshill
Glenrothes

South Ayrshire

Ayr

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Club Swam Under

Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B
Milngavie &B

Milngavie &B

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



