## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciaran Johnson - (304140) - Milngavie & Bearsden - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.18	497	F	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Milngavie &B	2
1:03.32	471	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Milngavie &B	2
1:04.86	438	F	22/03/14	Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014	Glenrothes	Milngavie &B	2
1:05.10	433	Н	31/08/13	2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs	South Ayrshire	Milngavie &B	1
1:14.51	289		04/09/11	SASA West District Group 5 Championships	Ayr	Milngavie &B	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.18	497	F	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Milngavie &B	2
1:03.32	471	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Milngavie &B	2
1:04.86	438	F	22/03/14	Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014	Glenrothes	Milngavie &B	2
1:05.10	433	Н	31/08/13	2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs	South Ayrshire	Milngavie &B	1
1:14.51	289		04/09/11	SASA West District Group 5 Championships	Ayr	Milngavie &B	1